
Middle School ASB Fund Balance as of August 31, 2018 for the 2017-2018 School Year ,

Accounting Code Acct Description Beginning Balance Revenue Transfers Expenditures End Balance

40 Q 819 1010 00 0000 202 0000 0000 MS Dance 0 0        384.38- 384.38 0.00

40 Q 819 1011 00 0000 202 0000 0000 MS Dance           0.55- 700.25 23.21 677.59 0.00

40 Q 819 1031 00 0000 202 0000 0000 MS Magazine Sales 0 26,676.00 12,197.72 14,185.35         292.93-

40 Q 819 1041 00 0000 202 0000 0000 MS Leadership 0 0         65.00- 65 0.00

40 Q 819 1050 00 0000 202 0000 0000 MS Card Sales 0 5,346.00 1,411.41 2,903.09       1,031.50-

40 Q 819 1061 00 0000 202 0000 0000 MS Miscellaneous       8,617.36- 8,510.30 4,383.01 12,104.80         639.85-

40 Q 819 1090 00 0000 202 0000 0000 MS Field Trips         729.03- 0 729.03 0 0.00

40 Q 819 1091 00 0000 202 0000 0000       5,955.16- 6,037.20 4,270.97 7,048.58         672.81-

40 Q 819 1101 00 0000 202 0000 0000 MS Interest         988.60- 1,131.46 1,700.00 0         420.06-

40 Q 819 1501 00 0000 202 0000 0000 MS School Pictures           0.30- 0 0.3 0 0.00

40 Q 819 1520 00 0000 202 0000 0000 MS Activity Shirts       4,134.00- 6,775.00      6,213.36- 13,471.36       3,651.00-

40 Q 819 1580 00 0000 202 0000 0000 MS Cash Over/Short 0 3.01 0 0           3.01-

40 Q 819 1590 00 0000 202 0000 0000 MS Vending Machines         151.85- 1 152.85 0 0.00

40 Q 819 1670 00 0000 202 0000 0000 MS PE Uniforms       4,512.41- 2,985.00 7,257.41 230          10.00-

40 Q 819 1671 00 0000 202 0000 0000 MS PE Locks           6.00- 0 0 0           6.00-

40 Q 819 2000 00 0000 202 0000 0000 MS Athletics 139.13 0        639.13- 500 0.00

40 Q 819 2010 00 0000 202 0000 0000 MS Cross Country 0 0        700.00- 700 0.00

40 Q 819 2100 00 0000 202 0000 0000 MS Boys Basketball 0 0      2,377.04- 1,591.17         785.87-

40 Q 819 2150 00 0000 202 0000 0000 MS Girls Basketball 0 0      4,286.88- 3,414.18         872.70-

40 Q 819 2350 00 0000 202 0000 0000 MS Football 0 60      5,159.76- 2,204.18       3,015.58-

40 Q 819 2600 00 0000 202 0000 0000 MS Track 0 15      2,384.25- 2,372.22          27.03-

40 Q 819 2660 00 0000 202 0000 0000 0 0      1,812.22- 0       1,812.22-

40 Q 819 2800 00 0000 202 0000 0000 MS Volleyball 0 3,861.00      3,277.78- 2,498.89       4,639.89-

40 Q 819 2950 00 0000 202 0000 0000 0 322.03      2,025.38- 1,246.70       1,100.71-

40 Q 819 4000 00 0000 202 0000 0000 MS WEB 0 0        164.00- 164 0.00

40 Q 819 4005 00 0000 202 0000 0000 MS Science Club 0 452 0 396.46          55.54-

40 Q 819 4011 00 0000 202 0000 0000 MS Yearbook       9,794.94- 7,762.00 0 9,088.40       8,468.54-

40 Q 819 4015 00 0000 202 0000 0000 MS Art Club 0 315 0 0         315.00-

40 Q 819 4020 00 0000 202 0000 0000 MS Band 0 660 0 496         164.00-

40 Q 819 4100 00 0000 202 0000 0000 MS Book Fair 0 4,201.41 0 3,364.12         837.29-



40 Q 819 4180 00 0000 202 0000 0000       2,850.32- 0      3,291.90- 0       6,142.22-

40 Q 819 4296 00 0000 202 0000 0000 BUILDERS CLUB 0 534 0 0         534.00-

40 Q 819 6010 00 0000 202 0000 0000 MS Band Donations         132.83- 0 0 0         132.83-

40 Q 819 6015 00 0000 202 0000 0000 MS Haller Foundation       4,273.56- 0 2,856.76 0       1,416.80-

40 Q 819 6020 00 0000 202 0000 0000 MS Charity Donations 2,566.90 1,379.00      2,148.81- 960.91 0.00

40 Q 819 6021 00 0000 202 0000 0000 0 2,156.33 0 2,156.33 0.00

40 Q 819 6025 00 0000 202 0000 0000 MS Athletic Donations 707.95 0        707.95- 0 0.00

40 Q 819 6030 00 0000 202 0000 0000 MS Scholarship Donations         621.85- 0 0 0         621.85-

 --- REPORT TOTAL ---      39,354.78- 79,882.99        655.17- 82,223.71      37,669.23-

High School ASB Fund Balance as of August 31, 2018 for the 2017-2018 School Year

Accounting Code Acct Description Beginning Balance Revenue Transfers Expenditures End Balance

40 Q 819 1000 00 0000 401 0000 0000 General Student Body         605.20- 4,701.87      2,400.00- 6,714.87         992.20-

40 Q 819 1010 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS ASB Projects         374.08- 49.44      5,991.88- 6,415.40 0

40 Q 819 1030 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Awards         542.59- 0      3,500.00- 3,103.39         939.20-

40 Q 819 1040 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Campus Activities       1,396.06- 0 0 83.69       1,312.37-

40 Q 819 1050 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Card Sales 0 30,612.00 30,462.00 150 0

40 Q 819 1060 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Homecoming 0 5,961.25 4,440.85 1,520.40 0

40 Q 819 1065 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Academic Contests         441.80- 0     13,000.00- 3,582.16       9,859.64-

40 Q 819 1080 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Newspaper       1,785.96- 0 1,785.96 0 0

40 Q 819 1100 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Reserves     157,921.75- 0 33,294.68 0     124,627.07-

40 Q 819 1101 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Interest         540.44- 4,108.70 4,112.71 0         536.43-

40 Q 819 1110 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Reader Board         680.54- 0     20,000.00- 0      20,680.54-

40 Q 819 1130 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Leadership Conf       1,225.12- 874.54 0 663.62       1,436.04-

40 Q 819 1140 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Dues          90.00- 0 15 75 0

40 Q 819 1240 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Talent Show 0 1,456.00 1,311.56 144.44 0

40 Q 819 1560 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Insurance         203.07- 0 0 78.9         124.17-

40 Q 819 1580 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS General Student Body 0 16 0 0          16.00-



40 Q 819 1620 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Operatta      24,007.90- 22,103.90 0 22,253.01      23,858.79-

40 Q 819 1670 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS PE Uniforms 0 71.5 71.5 0 0

40 Q 819 1685 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Volleyball Special           0.01- 0 0 0.01 0

40 Q 819 2000 00 0000 401 0000 0000         950.00- 28,801.30 22,121.81 7,629.49 0

40 Q 819 2001 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS General Athletics         756.78- 5,151.10      6,100.00- 9,664.89       2,342.99-

40 Q 819 2050 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Baseball       1,069.07- 3,570.00      2,075.00- 5,074.18       1,639.89-

40 Q 819 2060 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Officials       6,320.95- 0     19,657.28- 25,978.23 0

40 Q 819 2100 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Basketball Boys       3,153.54- 1,000.00      2,175.00- 6,300.88          27.66-

40 Q 819 2150 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Basketball Girls       7,435.14- 250      1,575.00- 6,493.44       2,766.70-

40 Q 819 2200 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Cheerleaders       1,353.16- 16,222.52        775.00- 14,961.96       3,388.72-

40 Q 819 2250 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Courtesy          20.00- 0 0 20 0

40 Q 819 2260 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Swim Team Girls         233.03- 0      1,975.00- 2,181.02          27.01-

40 Q 819 2270 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Swim Team Boys         608.54- 104.47      1,975.00- 2,556.90         131.11-

40 Q 819 2300 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS First Aid         661.40- 0        600.00- 1,132.06         129.34-

40 Q 819 2350 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Football           0.06- 28,586.25      6,675.00- 19,003.54      16,257.77-

40 Q 819 2400 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Soccer Boys       1,946.11- 0      1,875.00- 158.85       3,662.26-

40 Q 819 2401 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Soccer Girls       1,048.57- 2,475.20        975.00- 4,339.36         159.41-

40 Q 819 2410 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Golf         121.84- 0        875.00- 996.84 0

40 Q 819 2420 00 0000 401 0000 0000         985.17- 0        875.00- 1,073.04         787.13-

40 Q 819 2450 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Fastpitch         384.44- 0      2,075.00- 1,869.48         589.96-

40 Q 819 2500 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Tennis Boys         877.95- 25      1,275.00- 451.05       1,726.90-

40 Q 819 2501 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Tennis Girls       1,028.01- 1,041.00        875.00- 1,521.39       1,422.62-

40 Q 819 2600 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Track       2,549.01- 2,636.50      2,675.00- 7,141.29         719.22-

40 Q 819 2660 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Cross Country       1,088.48- 2,776.00        675.00- 2,876.26       1,663.22-

40 Q 819 2800 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Volleyball       3,367.95- 7,780.00      1,275.00- 5,759.82       6,663.13-

40 Q 819 2950 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Wrestling 0 740        975.00- 1,445.51         269.49-

40 Q 819 2955 00 0000 401 0000 0000 0 0        975.00- 310         665.00-

40 Q 819 2960 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Bowling         925.85- 0      1,675.00- 1,588.85       1,012.00-

40 Q 819 3400 00 0000 401 0000 0000 3,835.80 0      3,835.80- 0 0

40 Q 819 3420 00 0000 401 0000 0000       4,504.93- 0 4,272.26 232.67 0

40 Q 819 3430 00 0000 401 0000 0000       4,838.50- 25,928.89 0 30,216.16         551.23-

40 Q 819 3440 00 0000 401 0000 0000       5,393.93- 6,643.32 0 3,512.17       8,525.08-

40 Q 819 3450 00 0000 401 0000 0000         825.17- 2,964.12 0 0       3,789.29-

40 Q 819 3460 00 0000 401 0000 0000 0 939.13 0 16.91         922.22-



40 Q 819 4010 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Annual Past       2,724.23- 260 0 607.44       2,376.79-

40 Q 819 4011 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Annual Current       2,852.95- 26,730.00 0 26,923.35       2,659.60-

40 Q 819 4020 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Band General       3,693.43- 6,771.92 0 5,294.27       5,171.08-

40 Q 819 4021 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Band Uniforms 0 3,985.05        932.95- 4,918.00 0

40 Q 819 4022 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Jazz Band          87.27- 418.38 0 123.8         381.85-

40 Q 819 4040 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS FBLA General         105.10- 1,568.10 0 1,670.48           2.72-

40 Q 819 4050 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS FFA       5,236.08- 15,093.25 0 8,551.70      11,777.63-

40 Q 819 4070 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Honor Society       1,326.24- 4,481.04 0 3,444.76       2,362.52-

40 Q 819 4080 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Interact Club         331.98- 1,981.60 0 1,413.04         900.54-

40 Q 819 4115 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS International Club         126.31- 0 0 0         126.31-

40 Q 819 4130 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS VICA Auto       2,867.82- 5,700.00 8,204.60 363.22 0

40 Q 819 4180 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Chorus         860.84- 105,751.75 0 106,257.62         354.97-

40 Q 819 4190 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Club       2,337.12- 0 0 180       2,157.12-

40 Q 819 4191 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Equestrian Club         224.98- 0 224.98 0 0

40 Q 819 4194 00 0000 401 0000 0000       8,915.40- 13,103.84 0 15,573.35       6,445.89-

40 Q 819 4250 00 0000 401 0000 0000         644.76- 0.1 0 644.86 0

40 Q 819 4260 00 0000 401 0000 0000         330.98- 20 0 53.85         297.13-

40 Q 819 4280 00 0000 401 0000 0000         660.13- 588.15 0 620.88         627.40-

40 Q 819 4295 00 0000 401 0000 0000 0 975 0 566.39         408.61-

40 Q 819 6610 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Haas Foundation          34.45- 1,280.00 0 1,309.37           5.08-

40 Q 819 6620 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Weatherbee Foundation         409.35- 0 0 0         409.35-

40 Q 819 6630 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Haller Foundation          16.03- 0 0 0          16.03-

40 Q 819 6680 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Madsen Foundation           7.75- 0 0 0           7.75-

40 Q 819 6690 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Ward Scholarship Found       1,000.00- 0 0 0       1,000.00-

40 Q 819 6691 00 0000 401 0000 0000      17,202.15- 225 0 5,547.49      11,879.66-

40 Q 819 6692 00 0000 401 0000 0000 0 587 0 0         587.00-

40 Q 819 6695 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Misc Public Funds       7,456.12- 12,111.35 0 5,551.64      14,015.83-

40 Q 819 6696 00 0000 401 0000 0000       1,569.41- 0 0 1,404.00         165.41-

40 Q 819 6697 00 0000 401 0000 0000       4,313.60- 0 0 0       4,313.60-

40 Q 819 6698 00 0000 401 0000 0000       5,000.00- 0 0 202.49       4,797.51-

40 Q 889 1000 00 0000 401 0000 0000 General Student Body       5,476.80- 0 0 0       5,476.80-

40 Q 889 1010 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS ASB Projects 3,020.00 0 0 0 3,020.00

40 Q 889 1030 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Awards       1,700.00- 0 0 0       1,700.00-

40 Q 889 1040 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Campus Activities       1,000.00- 0 0 0       1,000.00-



40 Q 889 1050 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Card Sales 38,000.00 0 0 0 38,000.00

40 Q 889 1060 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Homecoming 6,000.00 0 0 0 6,000.00

40 Q 889 1065 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Academic Contests       8,500.00- 0 0 0       8,500.00-

40 Q 889 1101 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Interest 305 0 0 0 305

40 Q 889 1130 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Leadership Conf       2,500.00- 0 0 0       2,500.00-

40 Q 889 1140 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Dues         375.00- 0 0 0         375.00-

40 Q 889 1240 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Talent Show 2,400.00 0 0 0 2,400.00

40 Q 889 1260 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Stereo          50.00- 0 0 0          50.00-

40 Q 889 1310 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS All School Play 2,500.00 0 0 0 2,500.00

40 Q 889 1380 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Winter Ball 1,250.00 0 0 0 1,250.00

40 Q 889 1641 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Beverage Machines 2,300.00 0 0 0 2,300.00

40 Q 889 2000 00 0000 401 0000 0000 19,850.00 0 0 0 19,850.00

40 Q 889 2001 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS General Athletics       4,750.00- 0 0 0       4,750.00-

40 Q 889 2050 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Baseball       2,075.00- 0 0 0       2,075.00-

40 Q 889 2060 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Officials      30,000.00- 0 0 0      30,000.00-

40 Q 889 2100 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Basketball Boys       1,275.00- 0 0 0       1,275.00-

40 Q 889 2150 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Basketball Girls       1,575.00- 0 0 0       1,575.00-

40 Q 889 2200 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Cheerleaders         300.00- 0 0 0         300.00-

40 Q 889 2260 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Swim Team Girls       1,975.00- 0 0 0       1,975.00-

40 Q 889 2270 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Swim Team Boys       1,975.00- 0 0 0       1,975.00-

40 Q 889 2300 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS First Aid       1,200.00- 0 0 0       1,200.00-

40 Q 889 2350 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Football       7,175.00- 0 0 0       7,175.00-

40 Q 889 2400 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Soccer Boys         975.00- 0 0 0         975.00-

40 Q 889 2401 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Soccer Girls         975.00- 0 0 0         975.00-

40 Q 889 2410 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Golf         675.00- 0 0 0         675.00-

40 Q 889 2420 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Girls Golf         675.00- 0 0 0         675.00-

40 Q 889 2450 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Fastpitch       2,075.00- 0 0 0       2,075.00-

40 Q 889 2500 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Tennis Boys         875.00- 0 0 0         875.00-

40 Q 889 2501 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Tennis Girls       1,275.00- 0 0 0       1,275.00-

40 Q 889 2600 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Track       1,475.00- 0 0 0       1,475.00-

40 Q 889 2660 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Cross Country         675.00- 0 0 0         675.00-

40 Q 889 2800 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Volleyball         975.00- 0 0 0         975.00-

40 Q 889 2950 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Wrestling       1,875.00- 0 0 0       1,875.00-

40 Q 889 2960 00 0000 401 0000 0000 HS Bowling       1,675.00- 0 0 0       1,675.00-



40 Q 889 3400 00 0000 401 0000 0000 10,476.80 0 0 0 10,476.80

 --- REPORT TOTAL ---     308,760.78- 409,221.53 0 400,513.13     317,469.18-


